106
PSFT Series
Shaft diameter RHP
designation
Basic
bearing
insert
Housing
group
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) Weight
kg
mm inches L H J G A A1 A4 B s
20 PSFT20CR J1020 2 64.1 113.3 90.0 M10 26.5 33.7 11.4 31.0 12.7 0.24
3⁄4 PSFT3⁄4CR J1020 2 64.1 113.3 90.0 M10 26.5 33.7 11.4 31.0 12.7 0.24
25 PSFT25CR J1025 3 68.4 130.3 99.0 M10 29.1 36.7 13.5 34.0 14.3 0.30
1 PSFT1CR J1025 3 68.4 130.3 99.0 M10 29.1 36.7 13.5 34.0 14.3 0.30
30 PSFT30CR J1030 4 80.1 148.3 117.0 M10 30.5 41.2 13.5 38.1 15.9 0.44
13⁄16 PSFT13⁄16CR J1030 4 80.1 148.3 117.0 M10 30.5 41.2 13.5 38.1 15.9 0.44
11⁄4 PSFT11⁄4RCR J1030 4 80.1 148.3 117.0 M10 30.5 41.2 13.5 38.1 15.9 0.44
35 PSFT35CR J1035 5 90.1 163.3 130.0 M12 32.8 43.4 16.1 42.9 17.5 0.64
11⁄4 PSFT11⁄4CR J1035 5 90.1 163.3 130.0 M12 32.8 43.4 16.1 42.9 17.5 0.64
17⁄16 PSFT17⁄16CR J1035 5 90.1 163.3 130.0 M12 32.8 43.4 16.1 42.9 17.5 0.64
40 PSFT40CR J1040 6 100.1 175.3 144.0 M12 37.5 51.7 20.0 49.2 19.0 0.89
11⁄2 PSFT11⁄2CR J1040 6 100.1 175.3 144.0 M12 37.5 51.7 20.0 49.2 19.0 0.89
Unit dimensions
Table 10: PSFT Silver-Lube® two-bolt flange - unit dimensions
	All dimensions in mm except inch shaft sizes
H
G Bolt
Dia
J
L
A1
A
A4
sB
108
PST Series
Unit dimensions
Table 11: PST Silver-Lube® take up units - unit dimensions
	All dimensions in mm except inch shaft sizes
Shaft diameter RHP
designation
Basic
bearing
insert
Housing
group
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) Weight
kg
mm inches L L1 L4 H H1 H3 G G1 A A1 A2 B s
20 PST20CR J1020 2 99.0 64.0 47.0 88.0 35.0 75.8 M16X2.00 22.5 27.5 24.5 12.2 31.0 12.7 0.32
3⁄4 PST3⁄4CR J1020 2 99.0 64.0 47.0 88.0 35.0 75.8 M16X2.00 22.5 27.5 24.5 12.2 31.0 12.7 0.32
25 PST25CR J1025 3 99.0 64.0 47.0 88.0 35.0 75.8 M16X2.00 22.5 27.5 24.5 12.2 34.0 14.3 0.36
1 PST1CR J1025 3 99.0 64.0 47.0 88.0 35.0 75.8 M16X2.00 22.5 27.5 24.5 12.2 34.0 14.3 0.36
30 PST30CR J1030 4 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 38.1 15.9 0.53
13⁄16 PST13⁄16CR J1030 4 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 38.1 15.9 0.53
11⁄4 PST11⁄4RCR J1030 4 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 38.1 15.9 0.53
35 PST35CR J1035 5 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 42.9 17.5 0.74
11⁄4 PST11⁄4CR J1035 5 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 42.9 17.5 0.74
17⁄16 PST17⁄16CR J1035 5 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 42.9 17.5 0.74
40 PST40CR J1040 6 140.0 85.0 80.0 114.0 40.0 101.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.0 32.0 16.2 49.2 19.0 1.00
11⁄2 PST11⁄2CR J1040 6 140.0 85.0 80.0 114.0 40.0 101.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.0 32.0 16.2 49.2 19.0 1.00
A2
H
3
G Thread
H
L
A1
A
L1
G1
B
S
L4
H
1H
L4
L
G1
L1
H
1
G Thread
A
A1
B
s
H
3
A2